
第2回WTSベテランシングルス大会組合せ表
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1.松岡　聡

2.上野博造

4.樫原義信

　5.東山信次郎

小池啓介　9

井領研二　10

西田耕平　11

吉村恵治　12

谷口倫章　13

優勝

松岡聡

優勝

長畑　修

6*1

4.今井利幸

　5.小池啓介　

6.西田耕平

7.谷口倫章

2.長畑　修

コンソレ

1.上野博造

3.樫原義信

堤　正人　16

8.梨本賢治

山田光雄　14

8.今井利幸

　3.前田尚範　

　6.長畑　修　

梨本賢治　157.西浦雅美


